Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall
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Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

Name
James Pearce
Jared Walbridge
Olof Schybergson
Charles Shackelford
Jesse Goodyear
Vincent Rossmeier
Kevin Watters
Ryan Reyna
Kameron Shahid
Carl Panczak
Mark Curtis
James Towey
James Cromer
Ryan Peterson
Raj Patel
Joanna Baird

Neil Jones
Jeffrey Fagan
Andres Hernandez
Stephen Kerr
Hung-Kwong Ng
Kenny Baldo

Bob Reinhold
Joe Lynn
Vincent Lamarco
Michael Bennett
Jonathan Gannon
Herman Graham
Lisa Walbridge
Chris Clapp
Stan Ferguson
Jose Romero
Holly Bohensky
Sean Scott
Adam Gutbezahl
John Langan
Greg Bundens
Keith Straw
Christopher Lopez
Nicholas Dunford
Nicholas Henry
Liam Magerr
Joyce Forier
Jordan Brown
Joe Mastripolito
Edward Dolphin
Michael Womelsdorf

5th Monster Mash Marathon and Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend

184
243
213
215
93
206
247
198
216
181
48
236
44
186
183
22
118
74
111
125
276
273
197
153
135
13
88
95
244
35
78
204
270
214
104
137
21
228
148
66
109
154
82
19
160
63
267

35
36
44
28
35
33
46
32
33
41
36
43
42
45
49
22
28
38
46
44
50
43
54
36
52
a7
42
48
43
46
52
50
45
34
31
50
46
60
29
33
28
20
40
33
48
29
29
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Overall Finish List
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Marathon

AG Place

W-Winne
W-Winne
W-Winne
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
W-Winne
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
W-Winne
40-49
50-59
50-59
W-Winne
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49

1 60-69
3 20-29

10

30-39
20-29

5 20-29

11
15

40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29

1:17:02.4
1:18:16.4
1:17:06.7
1:20:00.2
1:21:19.7
1:20:08.2
1:22:07.6
1:23:18.5
1:26:52.5
1:22:13.0
1:27:01.3
1:29:33.5
1:29:15.1
1:30:28.3
1:26:50.9
1:23:10.2
1:35:56.5
1:24:39.8
1:33:37.5
1:32:28.9
1:30:53.5
1:29:14.9
1:30:47.5
1:31:55.5
1:36:13.0
1:30:44.5
1:29:16.6
1:29:15.0
1:34:23.2
1:36:05.3
1:38:05.8
1:34:33.9
1:31:08.0
1:38:10.2
1:38:06.2
1:40:24.1
1:35:26.1
1:39:26.6
1:38:01.2
1:35:42.8
1:38:03.7
1:23:09.8
1:39:35.9
1:39:34.5
1:40:22.6
1:42:30.5
1:36:47.9
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Finish
Time
1:30:32.7
1:36:29.0
1:38:47.4
1:36:06.3
1:37:18.9
1:39:15.0
1:39:43.1
1:39:31.9
1:42:27.4
1:48:45.6
1:44:15.3
1:41:56.6
1:44:58.4
1:45:31.9
1:50:24.1
1:54:12.9
1:41:38.6
1:52:55.5
1:48:38.8
1:50:46.3
1:53:02.7
1:55:19.7
1:53:49.5
1:53:54.1
1:50:10.9
1:55:42.5
1:57:16.4
1:57:25.6
1:52:37.7
1:51:50.0
1:50:12.2
1:54:52.6
2:00:28.9
1:55:10.5
1:57:10.6
1:55:05.4
2:00:20.2
1:57:29.4
1:59:18.6
2:02:37.3
2:00:31.8
2:16:31.5
2:01:45.4
2:01:56.8
2:01:56.6
2:00:48.3
2:06:36.7

Pace
6:23
6:48
6:57
6:46
6:51
6:59
7:01
7:00
7:13
7:40
7:20
7:11
7:24
7:26
7:46
8:03
7:09
7:57
7:39
7:48
7:58
8:07
8:01
8:01
7:45
8:09
8:15
8:16
7:56
7:53
7:46
8:05
8:29
8:07
8:15
8:06
8:28
8:16
8:24
8:38
8:29
9:37
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:30
8:55

Total
Time
2:47:35.1
2:54:42.8
2:55:50.6
2:56:06.5
2:58:38.6
2:59:23.2
3:01:50.7
3:02:50.5
3:09:19.9
3:10:58.6
3:11:16.7
3:11:30.2
3:14:13.5
3:16:00.3
3:17:15.1
3:17:23.1
3:17:35.1
3:17:35.3
3:22:16.3
3:23:15.2
3:23:56.2
3:24:34.7
3:24:37.1
3:25:49.7
3:26:23.9
3:26:27.0
3:26:33.0
3:26:40.6
3:26:49.1
3:27:55.3
3:28:18.0
3:29:26.5
3:31:28.6
3:33:20.7
3:35:16.9
3:35:29.5
3:35:46.3
3:36:56.1
3:37:19.8
3:38:20.1
3:38:35.5
3:39:41.3
3:41:21.3
3:41:31.3
3:42:19.2
3:43:18.8
3:43:24.7
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Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

Name
Mark Chamberlin
Martin McMahon
Barefoot Dan Lutes
Carol Royal
Yosuke Matsumura
Nishi Unger
Melanie Herget-Siira
Stacey Slover
Josh Weikert
Kelly Corrubia
Barrett Edwards
Matthew Labrie
Suzette Lord
Brian Coleman
Brady Kramer
Laura Gearhiser
Peter Mahncke
Matthew London
Carol Byrne
Scott Richardson
Gwyneth Lewis
Lisa Prevedel
Carrie Farley
Butch Bolton
Lucas Moten
Lisa Wissmath
Tracy Wallace
Donna Utakis
Cynthia M Fink
Chris Baker
Danielle Dash
Tom Possley
Dave Righter
Alla Danilkovitch
Wendy Mastripolito
Sanjai Rastogi
Maggie Poniatowski
Rebecca Bishop
Philip Sohn
Ivan Lee
Susan Dounce
Allyson Kveselis
Gary Dibble
Dale Curry
Lee Stock
Andrew Davis
Wes Gossett

5th Monster Mash Marathon and Half Marathon
Overall Finish List

166
151
207
161
238
110
218
248

42

71
134
149

39
129

89
156
147
275
200
145
193

75

17
177
251
245
239

80

54
191
201

53
159

96
188

15
220
140

64
133

61

47
227

56

94

Age Gend  AGPlace
49 M 16 40-49
53 M 7 50-59
51 M 8 50-59
46 F 2 40-49
32 M 12 30-39
30 F 1 30-39
31 F 2 30-39
49 F 3 40-49
37 M 13 30-39
36 F 3 30-39
35 M 14 30-39
39 M 15 30-39
51 F 1 50-59
45 M 17 40-49
42 M 18 40-49
52 F 2 50-59
57 M 9 50-59
54 M 10 50-59
57 F 3 50-59
47 M 19 40-49
a7 F 4 40-49
27 F 1 20-29
33 F 4 30-39
56 M 11 50-59
39 M 16 30-39
55 F 4 50-59
46 F 5 40-49
47 F 6 40-49
45 F 7 40-49
43 M 20 40-49
47 F 8 40-49
57 M 12 50-59
29 M 8 20-29
52 F 5 50-59
49 F 9 40-49
52 M 13 50-59
39 F 5 30-39
39 F 6 30-39
53 M 14 50-59
42 M 21 40-49
37 F 7 30-39
25 F 2 20-29
41 M 22 40-49
50 M 15 50-59
54 M 16 50-59
24 M 9 20-29
30 M 17 30-39

Marathon

Rnk

69
57
54
70
73
85
64
72
66
79
25
34
63
68
61
39
50
75
88
97
55
77
62
89
56
98
93
107
83
106
40
102
43
100
59
74
49
112
51
111
108
118
105
113
76
94
91

1:42:41.0
1:40:04.5
1:39:38.6
1:42:54.9
1:43:18.7
1:44:40.2
1:41:15.1
1:43:08.6
1:42:09.0
1:43:59.5
1:30:58.6
1:35:44.6
1:40:46.5
1:42:34.7
1:40:38.8
1:37:30.0
1:39:33.0
1:43:37.3
1:45:16.8
1:46:33.5
1:39:40.8
1:43:49.2
1:40:39.8
1:45:22.2
1:40:04.2
1:46:36.7
1:46:02.8
1:47:47.3
1:44:32.0
1:47:43.6
1:37:47.4
1:47:07.4
1:38:05.2
1:46:55.3
1:40:23.2
1:43:25.7
1:39:26.9
1:48:21.7
1:39:33.3
1:48:21.0
1:47:53.2
1:50:01.7
1:47:39.7
1:48:32.7
1:43:44.9
1:46:04.2
1:45:51.2

101
94
96

Finish
Time
2:01:16.0
2:04:39.5
2:05:22.3
2:02:42.1
2:03:48.1
2:02:48.7
2:06:21.0
2:04:35.3
2:05:45.1
2:04:00.5
2:18:19.7
2:14:22.8
2:09:49.6
2:08:41.4
2:10:52.9
2:14:06.3
2:12:06.1
2:08:15.5
2:07:33.7
2:06:21.1
2:13:35.7
2:09:27.9
2:13:13.9
2:08:44.5
2:15:17.5
2:09:21.0
2:11:13.0
2:09:33.7
2:12:58.5
2:10:03.5
2:20:00.9
2:11:08.4
2:20:44.3
2:12:41.7
2:19:24.5
2:17:00.5
2:21:38.3
2:12:49.0
2:23:29.5
2:14:44.6
2:18:04.5
2:16:24.8
2:19:13.3
2:18:39.7
2:24:02.2
2:21:50.3
2:22:41.9

Pace
8:32
8:47
8:50
8:38
8:43
8:39
8:54
8:46
8:51
8:44
9:44
9:28
9:09
9:04
9:13
9:27
9:18
9:02
8:59
8:54
9:24
9:07
9:23
9:04
9:32
9:07
9:14
9:07
9:22
9:10
9:52
9:14
9:55
9:21
9:49
9:39
9:58
9:21

10:06
9:29
9:43
9:36
9:48
9:46

10:09
9:59

10:03

Total
Time
3:43:57.1
3:44:44.1
3:45:00.9
3:45:37.1
3:47:06.8
3:47:28.9
3:47:36.1
3:47:43.9
3:47:54.1
3:48:00.0
3:49:18.4
3:50:07.4
3:50:36.2
3:51:16.2
3:51:31.8
3:51:36.4
3:51:39.2
3:51:52.8
3:52:50.6
3:52:54.7
3:53:16.5
3:53:17.1
3:53:53.8
3:54:06.8
3:55:21.7
3:55:57.8
3:57:15.9
3:57:21.1
3:57:30.5
3:57:47.1
3:57:48.4
3:58:15.9
3:58:49.6
3:59:37.1
3:59:47.7
4:00:26.3
4:01:05.2
4:01:10.8
4:03:02.9
4:03:05.7
4:05:57.7
4:06:26.6
4:06:53.1
4:07:12.4
4:07:47.2
4:07:54.6
4:08:33.2

10/23/2015 07:20:12



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

Name
John Moore
Autumn Mcllvain
David Yoo
Beth Johnson
Todd Porter
Steve Lenderman
Timothy Beach
Daniel Beach
Bryan Cox
Andrew Cusick
Cheryl Monaco
Steven Dickter
Karly Cahill
George Edwards
Jesse Whitmore
Dominic Boeta
Christine Sow
Amanda Todd
Justin Kleinfelter
Lawrence Volzone
Amy McNutt
Walter Oehm
Michelle Sabetti
Christopher Hall
Argenta Lucas
Nadia Guimont
Liz Ferro
Laura Powell
Christa Baker
Jessica Allison
Adam Shober
William McCalmont
Kevin Delk
Kayla Delk
Neal Czechowski
Linda Carrier
Elizabeth Ann Kelley
Morgan Davin
Cally McCullough
Erik Kuhi
Jacqueline Evans
Joanne Czechowski
Chrissy Ferguson
Sharon Schroder
Amy Cruice
Julie Crowe
Michael Gondeck

5th Monster Mash Marathon and Half Marathon

174
164
253
116
190
142

10
43
49
172
62
23
69
249
16
221
235
127
242
167
180
211
106
150
103
79
192

217
162
59
58
52
28
123
55
163
131
73
51
77
212
46
45
92
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Overall Finish List

AG Place

17

8
18

6
23
24
19
10
25
11

7
20

3
18
19
20
10

4
21
26

9
27
11
22
12
10
13
14
11
12
28
29
23

5
24

8
15
12
16
30
17
13

9
18
14
15
21

Marathon

50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59

114
115

82
110
119

78
101

95

96
132
144

81
109
147
143

80
120
116
133
140
150
130
127
145

47

87
136
137

86
135
155
125
128
131
139
142
160
173
154
153
117

1:44:37.2
1:47:18.3
1:42:58.8
1:45:58.4
1:41:50.9
1:46:42.7
1:48:45.5
1:48:46.4
1:44:21.9
1:48:18.2
1:50:44.2
1:43:54.7
1:47:04.6
1:46:22.0
1:46:22.9
1:56:05.5
1:58:25.4
1:44:19.6
1:47:58.0
1:59:20.0
1:57:51.1
1:44:10.1
1:50:56.8
1:48:49.4
1:56:21.5
1:57:15.0
2:00:46.0
1:55:40.5
1:55:03.8
1:59:03.7
1:39:01.4
1:45:04.9
1:56:42.7
1:56:43.9
1:44:57.3
1:56:40.0
2:02:30.5
1:54:07.9
1:55:27.3
1:56:01.7
1:56:57.9
1:57:47.4
2:05:09.1
2:13:14.0
2:02:26.0
2:02:25.1
1:49:49.7

126
121

90

97
134
117
125
108
110
100
119
123
113
159
143
128
127
149
133
122
140
138
137
136
135
114

98
129
130
150

Finish --—---
Time Pace
2:25:16.6 10:14
2:22:36.2 10:03
2:28:00.4 10:25
2:25:20.1 10:14
2:30:26.4 10:36
2:26:11.8 10:18
2:24:59.6 10:13
2:24:59.0 10:13
2:30:13.2 10:35
2:26:22.3 10:18
2:24:27.4 10:10
2:32:04.2 10:43
2:29:21.0 10:31
2:30:04.6 10:34
2:30:04.1 10:34
2:21:26.2 9:58
2:19:12.0 9:48
2:33:18.2 10:48
2:31:04.0 10:38
2:20:13.3 9:52
2:22:46.0 10:03
2:36:39.9 11:02
2:30:09.9 10:34
2:32:57.3 10:46
2:26:17.1 10:18
2:26:27.5 10:19
2:23:47.0 10:08
2:30:13.9 10:35
2:31:16.0 10:39
2:29:47.9 10:33
2:50:17.3 12:00
2:44:15.5 11:34
2:34:19.6 10:52
2:34:18.6 10:52
2:48:02.5 11:50
2:36:37.5 11:02
2:31:07.5 10:39
2:39:59.3 11:16
2:38:51.5 11:11
2:38:27.4 11:10
2:37:37.9 11:06
2:36:56.4 11:03
2:29:57.1 10:34
2:23:14.8 10:05
2:34:25.3 10:52
2:34:26.5 10:53
2:48:08.4 11:50

Total
Time
4:09:53.9
4:09:54.6
4:10:59.3
4:11:18.5
4:12:17.4
4:12:54.5
4:13:45.2
4:13:45.4
4:14:35.1
4:14:40.5
4:15:11.6
4:15:58.9
4:16:25.7
4:16:26.7
4:16:27.1
4:17:31.7
4:17:37.4
4:17:37.9
4:19:02.1
4:19:33.3
4:20:37.1
4:20:50.1
4:21:06.8
4:21:46.8
4:22:38.6
4:23:42.6
4:24:33.0
4:25:54.4
4:26:19.8
4:28:51.6
4:29:18.8
4:29:20.5
4:31:02.3
4:31:02.5
4:32:59.9
4:33:17.6
4:33:38.1
4:34:07.2
4:34:18.8
4:34:29.1
4:34:35.9
4:34:43.9
4:35:06.3
4:36:28.9
4:36:51.3
4:36:51.6
4:37:58.1

10/23/2015 07:20:13



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Angelo Parrish
Paula Eyvonne
Danielle Edwards
Kristen Brozyna
Clark Miller
Natalie Youtsey
Dominic Cardile
Anthony Montresor
Nora Bikos
Rhonda Kempen
Sarah Lascurain
Chul Hyun
Julia Mulligan
Emil Cheng
Sarah Vergason
Joe Frisbie
Thomas Guetzloff
Deana Fowler
Caroline Casserly
Jonathan Lascurain
David Haring
Tanya Amos
Kimberly Frye
Lisa Glander
Erich Lobecker
Amy Hilty
Arla Hile
Susanne Spano
James Dempsey
Dan Turturro
Dave Bell
Clyde Shank
Ron Camarota
Saundra Stiner
Vinod Kripalu
Leanne Taylor
Gerry Smedinghoff
Brittany Clemens
Matthew Grieder
Emily Jones
Terry Jones
Alan Popilek
Maeve Kokolus
Hosur Rajagopal
Brittany Tallevast
Kiki Coffman
Janet Haczewski

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

182 a7 M
225 60 F
70 38 F
20 31 F
171 51 M
254 29 F
27 17 M
173 45 M
14 45 F
124 40 F
139 30 F
272 61 M
178 18 F
32 41 M
241 31 F
85 57 M
102 a7 M
84 a7 F
29 38 F
138 27 M
108 59 M
3 43 F
87 45 F
90 45 F
146 39 M
113 30 F
112 53 F
222 36 F
60 36 M
237 58 M
11 52 M
100 68 M
24 44 M
226 46 F
130 51 M
233 46 F
219 53 M
36 27 F
98 29 M
120 26 F
119 59 M
189 62 M
128 39 F
195 60 M
231 27 F
38 21 F
105 50 F

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

Marathon

AG Place

31

1
16
17
22

40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59

6 20-29

32
19
20
18

1-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39

2 60-69

33
19
23
34
21
20
13
24
22
23
24
25
21
10
22
26
25
26

35

25

27

26

28

14

29

23

10
11

1-19
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
60-69
30-39
60-69
20-29
20-29
50-59

141
152
164
163
149
121
134
146
123
158
151
124
157
156
166
167
129
122
165
177

178
138
168
181
180
179
174
171
172
126
161
175
170
162
195
169
189
188
148
192
176
194
186
159

1:47:15.6

1:57:37.0
2:02:08.4
2:07:19.2
2:07:17.1
1:59:49.3
1:51:23.1
1:56:22.4
1:59:12.8
1:51:29.0
2:04:01.0
2:01:33.0
1:52:59.1
2:02:38.0
2:02:36.6
2:08:54.1
2:09:16.8
1:55:39.9
1:51:26.6
2:08:26.9
2:16:23.9

2:17:29.8
1:56:56.3
2:09:55.3
2:17:34.1
2:17:33.5
2:17:32.0
2:13:32.6
2:12:42.4
2:12:47.3
1:54:23.9
2:06:44.0
2:14:21.7
2:12:22.1
2:06:44.9
2:24:13.6
2:11:33.5
2:21:36.9
2:21:36.0
1:59:44.1
2:24:03.7
2:14:42.9
2:24:12.5
2:21:15.8
2:04:06.0

5th Monster Mash Marathon and Half Marathon

Finish --—---
Time
2:51:07.3
4:39:40.1
2:43:20.2
2:39:30.8
2:34:43.9
2:34:46.1
2:42:33.6
2:51:51.4
2:48:22.4
2:48:52.3
2:57:16.7
2:45:24.6
2:49:06.3
2:59:134
2:49:39.8
2:49:41.4
2:45:03.1
2:44:41.6
2:59:42.3
3:04:56.7
2:52:23.9
2:47:39.1
5:04:03.9
2:47:19.3
3:08:14.6
2:56:02.0
2:49:08.8
2:49:09.7
2:49:11.9
2:54:31.4
2:55:46.2
2:55:46.4
3:14:15.4
3:02:08.3
2:54:34.5
3:01:04.0
3:08:58.3
2:52:30.6
3:06:05.9
2:56:36.0
2:56:37.2
3:18:42.7
2:55:35.4
3:08:29.5
2:59:21.8
3:03:41.2
3:23:47.0

Pace
12:03
19:42
11:30
11:14
10:54
10:54
11:27
12:06
11:51
11:54
12:29
11:39
11:55
12:37
11:57
11:57
11:37
11:36
12:39
13:01
12:08
11:48
21:25
11:47
13:15
12:24
11:55
11:55
11:55
12:17
12:23
12:23
13:41
12:50
12:18
12:45
13:18
12:09
13:06
12:26
12:26
14:00
12:22
13:16
12:38
12:56
14:21

Total
Time
4:38:23.0
4:39:40.1
4:40:57.3
4:41:39.3
4:42:03.1
4:42:03.2
4:42:22.9
4:43:14.5
4:44:44.8
4:48:05.2
4:48:45.7
4:49:25.6
4:50:39.4
4:52:12.5
4:52:17.9
4:52:18.0
4:53:57.3
4:53:58.5
4:55:22.2
4:56:23.4
5:00:50.8
5:04:03.1
5:04:03.9
5:04:49.1
5:05:10.9
5:05:57.3
5:06:42.9
5:06:43.2
5:06:44.0
5:08:04.0
5:08:28.7
5:08:33.8
5:08:39.3
5:08:52.4
5:08:56.3
5:13:26.2
5:15:43.3
5:16:44.2
5:17:39.5
5:18:13.0
5:18:13.3
5:18:26.9
5:19:39.1
5:23:12.5
5:23:34.4
5:24:57.1
5:27:53.1
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Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Name
Andrew Leska
Lynn Landis
Karen Michelsen
Bob Sommerville
Al Emma
Dawn Verardo
Jeffrey Hamlin
Andrea Gilde
Diana Hawley
Diana Rosenal
Katie Corbett
Christine Coffman
Christopher Watkins
Darryl C Davis
Jeff Petagna
Anna Grieder
Mary Campbell
Jennifer Foster
Nicole Fritz
Wolfe (steve) Bonham
Kenneth Eaton
Tina Eaton
Liz Roberts
Sonia Thomas
Jouanny Avelino
Jennifer Groves
Susan Rozanski
John Rozanski
Susan Spence
John Schultz

5th Monster Mash Marathon and Half Marathon
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

144 33 M
136 51 F
169 51 F
274 67 M
72 75 M
240 49 F
107 49 M
268 50 F
269 41 F
205 58 F
41 21 F
37 24 F
246 32 M
57 63 M
185 48 M
97 29 F
26 56 F
83 17 F
86 37 F
18 42 M
68 46 M
67 45 F
202 55 F
234 46 F
266 32 M
101 36 F
208 61 F
209 68 M
223 66 F
1 83 M

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

Marathon

AG Place

27
12
13

30-39
50-59
50-59

6 60-69

27
36
14
28
15
11
12
28

37
13
16

24
38
39
29
17
30
29
25

N W N

70-99
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
60-69
40-49
20-29
50-59
1-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-99

183
205
211
204
203
202
185
184

90
209
208
206
207
191
210
213
212
214

2:18:13.8
2:21:28.6
2:36:10.6
2:27:58.8
2:27:18.3
2:24:04.6
2:21:39.2
2:31:23.4
2:31:20.3
2:28:34.4

2:19:55.6
2:40:13.1
2:48:23.9
2:40:05.3
2:38:09.4
2:36:58.3
2:20:31.2
2:20:29.4
1:45:35.9
2:43:03.1
2:42:39.8
2:40:23.9
2:41:44.3
2:22:59.2
2:46:47.4
3:07:27.0
3:07:21.8
3:23:44.8

11:40
13:21
14:02
13:20
13:11
13:05
11:43
11:42

8:48
13:35
13:33
13:22
13:29
11:55
13:54
15:37
15:37
16:59

Finish ----- Total

Time Pace Time
3:18:07.0 13:57 5:36:20.8
3:15:10.3 13:45 5:36:38.9
3:05:49.6 13:05 5:42:00.2
3:14:10.0 13:40 5:42:08.9
3:17:22.7 13:54 5:44:41.1
3:21:19.3 14:11 5:45:24.0
3:27:47.0 14:38 5:49:26.2
3:25:51.6 14:30 5:57:15.1
3:25:55.6 14:30 5:57:16.0
3:29:09.4 14:44 5:57:43.8
5:58:13.2 25:14 5:58:13.2
5:58:15.9 25:14 5:58:15.9
3:39:51.3 15:29 5:59:47.0
3:29:11.7 14:44 6:09:24.9
3:24:23.8 14:24 6:12:47.8
3:33:42.2 15:03 6:13:47.6
3:35:38.5 15:11 6:13:48.0
3:37:11.2 15:18 6:14:09.5
4:01:51.8 17:02 6:22:23.0
4:01:53.6 17:02 6:22:23.1
4:36:59.9 19:30 6:22:35.8
3:39:33.9 15:28 6:22:37.0
3:51:15.4 16:17 6:33:55.3
3:54:27.7 16:31 6:34:51.7
3:54:30.6 16:31 6:36:14.9
4:19:57.6 18:18 6:42:56.9
3:56:12.8 16:38 6:43:00.2
3:52:44.7 16:23 7:00:11.8
3:56:06.3 16:38 7:03:28.2
3:57:43.2 16:44 7:21:28.1
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